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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

  1  
UTAH VALLEY NTCarter, Kaylee  FR   2 20

  3  
NM STATE NTGarcia, Nia  SR   4 864

  5  
GRAND CANYON NTQueener, Raeann  SO   6 817

  7  
GRAND CANYON NTYoung, Rees  JR   8 829

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

  1  
UTRGV NTPereira, Uxia  FR   2 982

  3  
GRAND CANYON NTWright-Flowers, Symone  SR   4 827

  5  
UTRGV NTDe La Garza, Charlize  FR   6 971

  7  
UTRGV NTOrtiz, Elizabeth  SO   8 981

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

  1  
GRAND CANYON NTXydona, Niki  SR   2 828

  3  
UTAH VALLEY NTKoehler, Carly  FR   4 32

  5  
CSU BAKERSFIELD NTChristensen, Jaylen  SO   6 785

  7  
UM KANSAS CITY NTWalker, Chesney  SR   8 941

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

  1  
GRAND CANYON NTFraley, Chloe  FR   2 808

  3  
UTAH VALLEY NTClements, Kimball  FR   4 22

  5  
UTRGV NTSolis, Jovanni  SO   6 985

  7  
  8  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRAND CANYON NHFraley, Chloe  FR   1 808
CSU BAKERSFIELD NHChristensen, Jaylen  SO   2 785
UTRGV NHSolis, Jovanni  SO   3 985
UTAH VALLEY NHKoehler, Carly  FR   4 32
UTRGV NHOrtiz, Elizabeth  SO   5 981
UM KANSAS CITY NHWalker, Chesney  SR   6 941
GRAND CANYON NHWright-Flowers, Symone  SR   7 827
GRAND CANYON NHQueener, Raeann  SO   8 817
UTRGV NHPereira, Uxia  FR   9 982
UTAH VALLEY NHClements, Kimball  FR   10 22
UTAH VALLEY NHCarter, Kaylee  FR   11 20
GRAND CANYON NHXydona, Niki  SR   12 828
NM STATE NHGarcia, Nia  SR   13 864
UTRGV NHDe La Garza, Charlize  FR   14 971
GRAND CANYON NHYoung, Rees  JR   15 829

  16  

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRAND CANYON NDQueener, Raeann  SO   1 817
UTAH VALLEY NDKoehler, Carly  FR   2 32
GRAND CANYON NDXydona, Niki  SR   3 828
UTRGV NDDe La Garza, Charlize  FR   4 971
GRAND CANYON NDWright-Flowers, Symone  SR   5 827
UTAH VALLEY NDClements, Kimball  FR   6 22
UM KANSAS CITY NDWalker, Chesney  SR   7 941
CSU BAKERSFIELD NDChristensen, Jaylen  SO   8 785
GRAND CANYON NDYoung, Rees  JR   9 829
UTRGV NDPereira, Uxia  FR   10 982
UTRGV NDOrtiz, Elizabeth  SO   11 981
UTAH VALLEY NDCarter, Kaylee  FR   12 20
GRAND CANYON NDFraley, Chloe  FR   13 808
NM STATE NDGarcia, Nia  SR   14 864
UTRGV NDSolis, Jovanni  SO   15 985

  16  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  1   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NM STATE NDGarcia, Nia  SR   1 864
UTRGV NDSolis, Jovanni  SO   2 985
UTAH VALLEY NDClements, Kimball  FR   3 22
UTRGV NDOrtiz, Elizabeth  SO   4 981
UTRGV NDPereira, Uxia  FR   5 982
GRAND CANYON NDXydona, Niki  SR   6 828
UTAH VALLEY NDCarter, Kaylee  FR   7 20
CSU BAKERSFIELD NDChristensen, Jaylen  SO   8 785
UTAH VALLEY NDKoehler, Carly  FR   9 32
GRAND CANYON NDFraley, Chloe  FR   10 808
UTRGV NDDe La Garza, Charlize  FR   11 971
GRAND CANYON NDQueener, Raeann  SO   12 817
GRAND CANYON NDWright-Flowers, Symone  SR   13 827
UM KANSAS CITY NDWalker, Chesney  SR   14 941
GRAND CANYON NDYoung, Rees  JR   15 829

  16  

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY NTFarrer, Ethan  FR   3 49
UTAH VALLEY NTRudder, Josh  SO   4 69
SEATTLE U. NTMilne, Lucas  SO   5 918
GRAND CANYON NTCarpenter, Grant  SR   6 834

  7  
  8  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON NTZuber, Karl  JR   3 857
GRAND CANYON NTKoch, James  SO   4 842
UTAH VALLEY NTManning, Isaac  SO   5 64
UTRGV NTMagallon, Anthony  SR   6 3
UTAH VALLEY NTDeming, Jacob  FR   7 48

  8  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SEATTLE U. NDMilne, Lucas  SO   1 918
UTAH VALLEY NDRudder, Josh  SO   2 69
GRAND CANYON NDCarpenter, Grant  SR   3 834
GRAND CANYON NDZuber, Karl  JR   4 857
UTAH VALLEY NDFarrer, Ethan  FR   5 49
UTAH VALLEY NDDeming, Jacob  FR   6 48
UTAH VALLEY NDManning, Isaac  SO   7 64
UTRGV NDMagallon, Anthony  SR   8 3
GRAND CANYON NDKoch, James  SO   9 842

Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UTAH VALLEY NDManning, Isaac  SO   1 64
GRAND CANYON NDZuber, Karl  JR   2 857
UTAH VALLEY NDFarrer, Ethan  FR   3 49
UTAH VALLEY NDRudder, Josh  SO   4 69
UTAH VALLEY NDDeming, Jacob  FR   5 48
GRAND CANYON NDCarpenter, Grant  SR   6 834
GRAND CANYON NDKoch, James  SO   7 842
UTRGV NDMagallon, Anthony  SR   8 3
SEATTLE U. NDMilne, Lucas  SO   9 918

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UTAH VALLEY NHFarrer, Ethan  FR   1 49
UTAH VALLEY NHRudder, Josh  SO   2 69
SEATTLE U. NHMilne, Lucas  SO   3 918
GRAND CANYON NHCarpenter, Grant  SR   4 834
GRAND CANYON NHKoch, James  SO   5 842
UTRGV NHMagallon, Anthony  SR   6 3
UTAH VALLEY NHManning, Isaac  SO   7 64
GRAND CANYON NHZuber, Karl  JR   8 857
UTAH VALLEY NHDeming, Jacob  FR   9 48

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
SEATTLE U. NTMilne, Lucas  SO   2 918

  3  
UTAH VALLEY NTManning, Isaac  SO   4 64

  5  
UTAH VALLEY NTFarrer, Ethan  FR   6 49

  7  
  8  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles)

  1  
GRAND CANYON NTZuber, Karl  JR   2 857

  3  
GRAND CANYON NTKoch, James  SO   4 842

  5  
UTAH VALLEY NTDeming, Jacob  FR   6 48

  7  
  8  

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
UTAH VALLEY NTRudder, Josh  SO   2 69

  3  
UTRGV NTMagallon, Anthony  SR   4 3

  5  
GRAND CANYON NTCarpenter, Grant  SR   6 834

  7  
  8  

Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRAND CANYON NHKoch, James  SO   1 842
UTRGV NHMagallon, Anthony  SR   2 3
UTAH VALLEY NHManning, Isaac  SO   3 64
UTAH VALLEY NHDeming, Jacob  FR   4 48
SEATTLE U. NHMilne, Lucas  SO   5 918
GRAND CANYON NHCarpenter, Grant  SR   6 834
UTAH VALLEY NHFarrer, Ethan  FR   7 49
UTAH VALLEY NHRudder, Josh  SO   8 69
GRAND CANYON NHZuber, Karl  JR   9 857

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

UTRGV NTMagallon, Anthony  SR   1 3
UTAH VALLEY NTFarrer, Ethan  FR   2 49
UTAH VALLEY NTManning, Isaac  SO   3 64
GRAND CANYON NTCarpenter, Grant  SR   4 834
GRAND CANYON NTZuber, Karl  JR   5 857
UTAH VALLEY NTRudder, Josh  SO   6 69
UTAH VALLEY NTDeming, Jacob  FR   7 48
GRAND CANYON NTKoch, James  SO   8 842
SEATTLE U. NTMilne, Lucas  SO   9 918

  10  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  3   Women 1 Mile Run
10 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

WAC Meet: 4:44.05 Kali Baker, Nevada2/25/2006

All-Time: 4:39.95 Jennifer Twitchell2007

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

UTAH VALLEY 5:05.80Richardson, Kate  FR   1 39
UTRGV 4:59.36Spinler, Sierra  SR   2 986
UTAH VALLEY 5:06.90Schimbeck, Trinity  FR   3 41
SEATTLE U. 5:20.24Harris, Emily  FR   4 894
GRAND CANYON 4:56.27Hildebrandt, Paige  SR   5 810
UTAH VALLEY 4:59.38Viertel, Taylor  SO   6 42
CHICAGO STATE 6:22.00Rotich, Faith  FR   7 765

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

SEATTLE U. 5:12.73Much, Grace  FR   1 899
UTAH VALLEY 5:03.68Chandler, Kyandra  SO   2 21
GRAND CANYON 5:08.69Schumacher, Julia  SO   3 819
UM KANSAS CITY 4:56.96Herner, Sommer  SO   4 932
NM STATE 5:04.18Sandin, Richelle  SO   5 875
UTAH VALLEY 4:58.53Melaney, Mazzie  SO   6 34
SEATTLE U. NTHiggins, Shannan  JR   7 895

Event  4   Men 1 Mile Run
10 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

WAC Meet: 4:02.36 Suleiman Nyambui, UTEP1979

All-Time: 3:55.70 Wilson Waigwa, UTEP1977

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

GRAND CANYON 4:15.44Rast, Landon  SO   1 852
GRAND CANYON 4:10.53Stubbs, Rylan  FR   2 853
UM KANSAS CITY 4:18.39Quinn, Daylan  SR   3 959
SEATTLE U. 4:20.87Slichko, Lance  SO   4 924
UTRGV 4:19.28Almog, Omer  SR   5 991
CHICAGO STATE 5:17.46Heath, Zion  SO   6 775
SEATTLE U. NTHarquail, Gus  FR   7 912
UTAH VALLEY 4:15.98Keditukei, Lamek  JR   8 58
SEATTLE U. 4:16.96Pendley-Griffin, Ansel  SO   9 922

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

UTRGV 4:18.46Mendoza, Ricardo  SR   1 5
UTAH VALLEY 4:24.58Coleman, Sam  SR   2 46
UM KANSAS CITY 4:19.09Miller, Maurice  SO   3 954
UTAH VALLEY 4:14.91Jones, Adrian  SR   4 56
UM KANSAS CITY 4:27.17Klingele, Logan  FR   5 951
UTRGV 4:16.81Pena, Tristan  SO   6 8
UTAH VALLEY 4:16.63Bausch, Daniel  FR   7 44
GRAND CANYON 4:11.35Lewis, Jacob  SO   8 844

  9  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  5   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

WAC Meet: 8.20 Kirstin Bolm, BYU1999

All-Time: 8.13 Kirstin Bolm, BYU1999

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

  1  
NM STATE 8.71Briscoe, Telecia  JR   2 859
GRAND CANYON 8.96Xydona, Niki  SR   3 828
UTRGV 9.49Tulloch, Jasmyn  SO   4 987
GRAND CANYON 9.30Young, Rees  JR   5 829
NM STATE 8.94Bolden, Jewell  JR   6 858
UTAH VALLEY 9.36Robertson, Suzy  SR   7 40

  8  
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

  1  
NM STATE 8.86Wallace, Asjah  SR   2 880
CHICAGO STATE 9.05Jackson, N'Dia  FR   3 756
UM KANSAS CITY 9.45Walker, Chesney  SR   4 941
UTRGV 9.40Ortiz, Elizabeth  SO   5 981
NM STATE 8.83Garcia, Nia  SR   6 864
UTRGV 9.27Pereira, Uxia  FR   7 982

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

  1  
GRAND CANYON 8.84Wright-Flowers, Symone  SR   2 827
SEATTLE U. 9.43Golba, Nicole  SO   3 890
UTAH VALLEY 9.41Clements, Kimball  FR   4 22
UTAH VALLEY 9.25Carter, Kaylee  FR   5 20
SEATTLE U. 8.86Newblom, Michelle  SR   6 900
UM KANSAS CITY 9.20Davis, Shayla  SO   7 928

  8  

Event  6   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

WAC Meet: 7.82 Timothy Young, Texas State2013

All-Time: 7.72 Jeremy Kendall, Colorado State1998

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

UTAH VALLEY 8.21Farrer, Zane  JR   1 50
UTAH VALLEY 8.56Rudder, Josh  SO   2 69
UTAH VALLEY 8.45Lingwall, Andrew  JR   3 61
UTRGV 8.84Renteria, Roel  SO   4 9
UM KANSAS CITY 8.17Bryan, Christopher  SR   5 943
UM KANSAS CITY 8.48Sebben, Trey  FR   6 962
UM KANSAS CITY 8.54Ellis, Dustin  SR   7 946

  8  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  6   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)

UTAH VALLEY 8.24Jones, Andre  SR   1 57
GRAND CANYON 8.58Carpenter, Grant  SR   2 834
UTAH VALLEY 8.49Farrer, Ethan  FR   3 49
SEATTLE U. 8.76Milne, Lucas  SO   4 918
GRAND CANYON 7.89Johnson, Trey  SO   5 840
UTRGV 8.33Holmes, Torry  FR   6 1
UTRGV 8.52Franklin, Wesley  SR   7 997

  8  

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

WAC Meet: 53.11 Brianna Cromartie, NMSU2/23/2013

All-Time: 52.16 Allison Beckford, Rice2002

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY 58.00Dabb, Larissa  FR   3 24
NM STATE 56.10Wallace, Eriell  SR   4 881
NM STATE 59.62Steen, Terice  FR   5 876
CHICAGO STATE 1:06.01Chambers, Orlandra  FR   6 754

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTRGV 1:00.04Goodwin, Devon  FR   3 974
NM STATE 56.33Whelpley, Madelin  SR   4 883
CHICAGO STATE 1:11.00Wilson, Aleah  JR   5 768
CHICAGO STATE 58.18Kinsler, An'twanique  SO   6 759

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 58.34Filipovic, Dora  JR   3 807
CHICAGO STATE NTChambers, Kendra  FR   4 753
CSU BAKERSFIELD 1:00.17Walker, Jasmine  JR   5 801
NM STATE 56.38Woodside, Daneisha  SO   6 885

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

CHICAGO STATE 1:00.30Nelson, London  JR   3 763
UTRGV 58.68Lilly, Diamond  FR   4 980
GRAND CANYON 56.81Quarles, Kennedy  SO   5 816

  6  
Heat   5 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTRGV 57.42Woodley, Tamara  FR   3 990
UTRGV 1:01.99Asiedu, Lauryn  JR   4 966
CSU BAKERSFIELD 59.40Slayton, Riley  SO   5 798

  6  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash)

  1  
  2  

SEATTLE U. 1:02.76Deleissegues, Chloe  SO   3 887
UTAH VALLEY 59.56Garlock, Abby  JR   4 27
SEATTLE U. 57.81Grady, Regie  SO   5 891

  6  

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

WAC Meet: 46.30 Bert Cameron, UTEP1981

All-Time: 46.26 Johnny L Collins, TCU2000

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY 49.10Dabb, Seth  SO   3 47
UTRGV 51.34Renteria, Roel  SO   4 9
CHICAGO STATE NTHosley, Jermaine  JR   5 776
GRAND CANYON 49.75Zaharchenko, Ivan  JR   6 856

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTRGV 49.39Hernandez, Mariano  SO   3 1000
SEATTLE U. 52.81Brown, Steve  SR   4 907

  5  
GRAND CANYON 49.80Thomas, Alex  JR   6 854

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UM KANSAS CITY 48.88Tudor, Sam  SO   3 964
GRAND CANYON 49.50Benjamin, Bryson  SO   4 832
UM KANSAS CITY 52.84Foutch, jackson  SO   5 948
SEATTLE U. 49.81Gonzalez, Zach  SO   6 911

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

  1  
  2  

CHICAGO STATE 49.57Cesalien, Olesson  JR   3 773
UTAH VALLEY 50.27Jones, Andre  SR   4 57
UM KANSAS CITY 49.03Perry, Jaquez  SR   5 958
UM KANSAS CITY 53.04Dean, Henry  FR   6 944
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  9   Women 60 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

WAC Meet: 7.24 Chelsea Hayes, Louisiana Tech2/24/2012

All-Time: 7.24 Chelsea Hayes, Louisiana Tech2012

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

UTRGV 7.66Cheetham-West, Idatonye  SR   1 970
CHICAGO STATE 7.84Mack, Tiffany  FR   2 760
UTAH VALLEY 7.84McEuen, Secret  FR   3 33
CHICAGO STATE 8.20Patterson, Zahria  FR   4 764
CHICAGO STATE 9.47Meeks, Ariella  FR   5 761
GRAND CANYON 7.90Sanford, Jenesis  FR   6 818
UTAH VALLEY 7.98Henderson, Cassidy  FR   7 28
NM STATE 7.75Brown, Essence  FR   8 860

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

SEATTLE U. 8.18Weaver, Tayla  SO   1 906
NM STATE 7.42Tremble, Lashira  SR   2 878
UTRGV 7.83Brown, Mystique  FR   3 968
UTRGV NTWoodley, Tamara  FR   4 990
UTAH VALLEY 7.81Hunt, Julia  SO   5 30
CHICAGO STATE 8.01Criswell, Zaria  FR   6 755
UTAH VALLEY 7.84Adamson, Calli  FR   7 15
UM KANSAS CITY 7.90Nylander, Louisa  SR   8 937

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

GRAND CANYON 7.83Corners, Mia  FR   1 804
UM KANSAS CITY 7.90Spivey, Marcya  SR   2 939
CSU BAKERSFIELD 8.05Ramey, Jazmine  SR   3 795
CHICAGO STATE 8.04Jackson, N'Dia  FR   4 756
GRAND CANYON 7.82Dawson, Naudia  JR   5 806
NM STATE 7.38Sanders, Keosha  SR   6 874
NM STATE 7.84Briscoe, Telecia  JR   7 859

  8  
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

UTAH VALLEY 7.93Ballard, Amy  FR   1 16
UM KANSAS CITY 8.24Davis, Shayla  SO   2 928
SEATTLE U. 7.84Moore, Michaela  JR   3 898
CHICAGO STATE 7.96Blackwell, Adaria  FR   4 752
CHICAGO STATE 8.64Jackson, Zhania  FR   5 757
CSU BAKERSFIELD 7.74Lesure, Mariah  SR   6 790
GRAND CANYON 7.73Chest, Zaire  SO   7 803
NM STATE 7.84Walker, Micah  FR   8 879
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  10   Men 60 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

WAC Meet: 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills, BYU1999

All-Time: 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills, BYU1999

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

CHICAGO STATE 6.85Williams, Cornelius  FR   1 782
SEATTLE U. 7.04Payne, Noah  FR   2 921
UM KANSAS CITY 7.17Nweke, Michael  SO   3 956
CHICAGO STATE 6.85McKenzie, Ricordo  SR   4 781
CHICAGO STATE 7.52Cisse, Alusine  JR   5 774
UM KANSAS CITY 7.00Wellington, Shammawi  JR   6 965
UM KANSAS CITY 6.97Sebben, Trey  FR   7 962
CHICAGO STATE 7.66Burrell, Rahim  SO   8 772

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

SEATTLE U. 7.23Yamamoto, Brant  SO   1 926
GRAND CANYON 6.83Johnson, Trey  SO   2 840
UTRGV 6.91Gordon, Ackeem  FR   3 999

  4  
SEATTLE U. 7.20Topinka, Tom  FR   5 925
GRAND CANYON 7.02Maddox, Kamari  FR   6 845
UTAH VALLEY 6.89Johnson, Aaron  SO   7 54
UTAH VALLEY 7.03Furnell, Caleb  FR   8 51

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

GRAND CANYON 7.01Alcala-Rendon, Guillermo  SR   1 830
CHICAGO STATE 8.01Avilez, Kelvin  FR   2 770
GRAND CANYON 6.84Knuff, Adam  SO   3 841
GRAND CANYON 6.95Marshall, Damion  SR   4 846
CHICAGO STATE 7.19Young, SemaJ  SO   5 784
CHICAGO STATE 7.38Jackson, Stephon  JR   6 777
GRAND CANYON 6.87Kolar, David  JR   7 843
GRAND CANYON 7.04De Moica, Kyle  SO   8 836

Event  11   Women 800 Meter Run
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

WAC Meet: 2:06.95 Kali Baker, Nevada2/25/2006

All-Time: 2:03.19 Svetlana Badrankova, UTEP2000

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

NM STATE 2:17.34Johnson, Alexi  FR   1 868
SEATTLE U. 2:14.75Rubio, Siobhan  SR   2 901
GRAND CANYON 2:17.46Thorsgaard, Olivia  FR   3 824
UTRGV 2:21.04Garza, Natalie  SO   4 972
SEATTLE U. 2:14.54McCabe, Maya  FR   5 897
CHICAGO STATE 2:21.46Jepkoech, Brenda  SO   6 758
GRAND CANYON 2:12.82Hokanson, Alexa  JR   7 811

  8  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  11   Women 800 Meter Run)

UTAH VALLEY NTChandler, Kyandra  SO   1 21
NM STATE 2:17.24Salazar, Leah  SR   2 873
UTAH VALLEY 2:18.25Schimbeck, Trinity  FR   3 41
UTRGV 2:14.22Keurentjes, Kyra  SO   4 976
GRAND CANYON 2:19.38Soto, Yarithza  SR   5 822
NM STATE 2:17.19Drake, Sheyenne  FR   6 863
UM KANSAS CITY 2:14.44Herner, Sommer  SO   7 932

  8  

Event  12   Men 800 Meter Run
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

WAC Meet: 1:48.89 Khandevis Robinson, TCU1998

All-Time: 1:45.97 Roman Oravec, SMU1999

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

UTRGV 1:55.70Mendoza, Ricardo  SR   1 5
UM KANSAS CITY 1:58.50Sanders, Josh  JR   2 961
CHICAGO STATE NTJohnson, Justin  JR   3 778
UTAH VALLEY 1:53.13Coleman, Sam  SR   4 46
SEATTLE U. 1:59.95O'Connor, Ryan  FR   5 919
CHICAGO STATE NTKiptanui, Brian Kiptanui  FR   6 780
UTRGV 1:53.69Carmona, Max  SO   7 993
UTAH VALLEY 1:56.15Johnson, Kellis  JR   8 55

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

GRAND CANYON 1:55.49Lewis, Jacob  SO   1 844
GRAND CANYON 1:57.77Charbonneau, Kyle  SO   2 835
CHICAGO STATE 2:05.42Wooden, Robbie  FR   3 783
UTAH VALLEY 1:55.19Keditukei, Lamek  JR   4 58
SEATTLE U. 2:00.95Mason, Lance  FR   5 917
SEATTLE U. NTKeene, Stewart  SO   6 914
SEATTLE U. 1:52.39Pixler, Nathan  JR   7 923
UTRGV 1:56.75Escamilla, Miguel  FR   8 995

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

WAC Meet: 23.57 Hydiane Harper, UNLV1998

All-Time: 23.57 Hydiane Harper, UNLV1998

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY 25.74Hunt, Julia  SO   3 30
GRAND CANYON 25.10Dawson, Naudia  JR   4 806
CHICAGO STATE 26.41Wilson, LiShaun  JR   5 769
CHICAGO STATE 31.96Meeks, Ariella  FR   6 761
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Heat   2 of  9   Prelims...(Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash)

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 25.32Corners, Mia  FR   3 804
CHICAGO STATE 27.04Patterson, Zahria  FR   4 764
GRAND CANYON 26.05Sanford, Jenesis  FR   5 818

  6  
Heat   3 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UM KANSAS CITY 27.03Spivey, Marcya  SR   3 939
CHICAGO STATE NTWiggan, Saskkia  JR   4 767
UTRGV 25.21Cheetham-West, Idatonye  SR   5 970
UTAH VALLEY 25.99Ballard, Amy  FR   6 16

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

CHICAGO STATE 26.35Blackwell, Adaria  FR   3 752
CHICAGO STATE 29.17Chambers, Kendra  FR   4 753
UTAH VALLEY 25.40McEuen, Secret  FR   5 33
GRAND CANYON 24.88Quarles, Kennedy  SO   6 816

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

NM STATE 24.83Brown, Essence  FR   3 860
CHICAGO STATE 26.21Nelson, London  JR   4 763

  5  
GRAND CANYON 25.32Filipovic, Dora  JR   6 807

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

CSU BAKERSFIELD NTWalker, Jasmine  JR   3 801
CSU BAKERSFIELD 25.89Lesure, Mariah  SR   4 790
NM STATE 25.10Sanders, Keosha  SR   5 874
CHICAGO STATE 26.48Criswell, Zaria  FR   6 755

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY 25.97Adamson, Calli  FR   3 15
NM STATE NTWallace, Asjah  SR   4 880
UM KANSAS CITY 27.02Nylander, Louisa  SR   5 937
CHICAGO STATE 25.17Kinsler, An'twanique  SO   6 759

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 25.37Chest, Zaire  SO   3 803
UTRGV 24.85Brown, Mystique  FR   4 968
UTRGV 26.30Lilly, Diamond  FR   5 980
CHICAGO STATE 28.18Jackson, Zhania  FR   6 757
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Heat   9 of  9   Prelims...(Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash)

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY 26.21Henderson, Cassidy  FR   3 28
CSU BAKERSFIELD 27.32Ramey, Jazmine  SR   4 795
CHICAGO STATE 25.32Mack, Tiffany  FR   5 760
NM STATE 24.84Tremble, Lashira  SR   6 878

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

WAC Meet: 20.52 Obadele Thompson, UTEP1997

All-Time: 20.36 Obadele Thompson, UTEP1996

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 22.09Marshall, Damion  SR   3 846
UM KANSAS CITY 22.50Nweke, Michael  SO   4 956
GRAND CANYON 21.78Alcala-Rendon, Guillermo  SR   5 830
CHICAGO STATE 23.95Young, SemaJ  SO   6 784

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

CHICAGO STATE 22.50Cesalien, Olesson  JR   3 773
UM KANSAS CITY 23.84Salas-Mendoza, Gabriel  FR   4 960
SEATTLE U. 22.07Payne, Isaiah  SO   5 920
CHICAGO STATE 21.70McKenzie, Ricordo  SR   6 781

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 22.03Zaharchenko, Ivan  JR   3 856
  4  

CHICAGO STATE 23.79Jackson, Stephon  JR   5 777
UTRGV 22.45Gordon, Ackeem  FR   6 999

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

UTAH VALLEY 22.12Furnell, Caleb  FR   3 51
CHICAGO STATE 26.17Cisse, Alusine  JR   4 774
UM KANSAS CITY 21.93Tudor, Sam  SO   5 964
SEATTLE U. 23.43Yamamoto, Brant  SO   6 926

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 22.10De Moica, Kyle  SO   3 836
CHICAGO STATE 25.21Burrell, Rahim  SO   4 772
UM KANSAS CITY 22.76Lomax, Keven  FR   5 952
GRAND CANYON 21.79Kolar, David  JR   6 843
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Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash)

  1  
  2  

GRAND CANYON 22.18Knuff, Adam  SO   3 841
CHICAGO STATE NTAvilez, Kelvin  FR   4 770
SEATTLE U. 23.59Topinka, Tom  FR   5 925
UTAH VALLEY 22.01Johnson, Aaron  SO   6 54

Event  15   Women 5000 Meter Run
WAC Meet: 15:47.56 Courtney Frerichs, UMKC2/26/2015

All-Time: 15:47.56 Courtney Frerichs, UMKC2015

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

UM KANSAS CITY 17:13.58Hanners, Katherine  JR   1 931
NM STATE NTDominguez, Jessica  JR   2 862
UTRGV NTKoech, Dorcas  SO   3 977
NM STATE NTHanson, Corinne  SR   4 866
UTRGV NTVillanueva, Alma  JR   5 988
UTAH VALLEY 16:56.86Branch, Hannah  JR   6 19
SEATTLE U. NTDelorey, Megan  SO   7 888
GRAND CANYON NTBalsan, Elizabeth  JR   8 802
SEATTLE U. NTStein, Elle  SO   9 903
SEATTLE U. NTGelmini, Courtney  SO   10 889
UTAH VALLEY NTJones, Emily  SO   11 31
UTRGV 19:03.93Romo, Anahi  SO   12 983
GRAND CANYON NTWallace, Erika  SR   13 825
NM STATE NTStutesman, Emily  FR   14 877
CSU BAKERSFIELD NTFrausto, Bianca  JR   15 789
CSU BAKERSFIELD NTFrausto, Alejandra  SR   16 788
UM KANSAS CITY 17:25.39Meyers, Caroline  SO   17 935
UTRGV NTKoima, Sharon  FR   18 978

Event  16   Men 5000 Meter Run
WAC Meet: 13:57.38 Gabriel Kamau, UTEP1982

All-Time: 13:20.40 Suleiman Nyambui, UTEP1981

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SEATTLE U. NTKennedy, Kyle  JR   1 916
UTAH VALLEY NTGonzalez-Perez, Jared  SO   2 53
SEATTLE U. NTCrocker, Stephen  SO   3 909
UTAH VALLEY NTReynolds, Britain  SO   4 66
UTRGV NTMunoz, Marcos  FR   5 6
UTAH VALLEY NTRodriquez, Talon  FR   6 67
UM KANSAS CITY 14:47.64Selbach, Max  SO   7 963
GRAND CANYON NTBennett, Blake  SO   8 833
UTRGV 14:52.15Chirchir, Abraham  JR   9 994
UTAH VALLEY 14:26.21Lynch, Kevin  SR   10 62
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Event  17   Women Distance Medley
WAC Meet: 11:41.67 Idaho, Idaho2/24/2012

E Digby, L Velvere, L Schaffer, H Kiser

All-Time: 11:12.22 Brigham Young Univ., BYU1999

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

12:10.42UTAH VALLEY   1  
1) #23 Creese, Kelsey SR 2) #27 Garlock, Abby JR 3) #40 Robertson, Suzy SR 4) #39 Richardson, Kate FR

NTGRAND CANYON   2  
1) #810 Hildebrandt, Paige SR 2) #824 Thorsgaard, Olivia FR 3) #822 Soto, Yarithza SR 4) #819 Schumacher, Julia SO

14:04.45CHICAGO STATE   3  
1) #758 Jepkoech, Brenda SO 2) #763 Nelson, London JR 3) #765 Rotich, Faith FR 4) #762 Moreno, Angelica SO

NTSEATTLE U.   4  
1) #892 Griffin, Delaney FR 2) #897 McCabe, Maya FR 3) #901 Rubio, Siobhan SR 4) #886 Chahrouri, Marie-Therese SO

NTNM STATE   5  
1) #861 Burciaga, Anisa SO 2) #876 Steen, Terice FR 3) #863 Drake, Sheyenne FR 4) #865 Gibbs, Maggie FR

NTUT-RIO GRANDE VALLEY   6  
1) #976 Keurentjes, Kyra SO 2) #974 Goodwin, Devon FR 3) #972 Garza, Natalie SO 4) #986 Spinler, Sierra SR

   7  
   8  

Event  18   Men Distance Medley
WAC Meet: 9:42.30 UTEP, UTEP1981

All-Time: 9:33.46 TCU, TCU2000

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

10:09.31UT-RIO GRANDE VALLEY   1  
1) #991 Almog, Omer SR 2) #9 Renteria, Roel SO 3) #5 Mendoza, Ricardo SR 4) #8 Pena, Tristan SO

NTSEATTLE U.   2  
1) #924 Slichko, Lance SO 2) #911 Gonzalez, Zach SO 3) #923 Pixler, Nathan JR 4) #922 Pendley-Griffin, Ansel SO

NTGRAND CANYON   3  
1) #853 Stubbs, Rylan FR 2) #854 Thomas, Alex JR 3) #835 Charbonneau, Kyle SO 4) #852 Rast, Landon SO

10:32.34UM KANSAS CITY   4  
1) #954 Miller, Maurice SO 2) #961 Sanders, Josh JR 3) #959 Quinn, Daylan SR 4) #955 Miller, Walker SO

11:11.63CHICAGO STATE   5  
1) #779 Kipchumba, Derrick FR 2) #783 Wooden, Robbie FR 3) #778 Johnson, Justin JR 4) #780 Kiptanui, Brian Kiptanui FR

10:15.63UTAH VALLEY   6  
1) #61 Lingwall, Andrew JR 2) #55 Johnson, Kellis JR 3) #44 Bausch, Daniel FR 4) #58 Keditukei, Lamek JR
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Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run
WAC Meet: 9:40.35 Courtney Frerichs, UMKC2014

All-Time: 9:04.74 Hannah Kiser, Idaho2013

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

NM STATE 10:00.47Dominguez, Jessica  JR   1 862
UM KANSAS CITY 10:09.54Meyers, Caroline  SO   2 935
NM STATE 9:55.99Hanson, Corinne  SR   3 866
GRAND CANYON 10:01.97Wallace, Erika  SR   4 825
UTAH VALLEY 9:58.40Branch, Hannah  JR   5 19
SEATTLE U. 10:15.48Griffin, Delaney  FR   6 892
NM STATE 10:19.90Stutesman, Emily  FR   7 877
SEATTLE U. 10:15.51Gelmini, Courtney  SO   8 889
GRAND CANYON 9:57.34Balsan, Elizabeth  JR   9 802
UTAH VALLEY 9:57.14Viertel, Taylor  SO   10 42
GRAND CANYON 9:50.61Hildebrandt, Paige  SR   11 810
UTAH VALLEY 9:54.94Melaney, Mazzie  SO   12 34
NM STATE 10:20.70Gibbs, Maggie  FR   13 865
UTAH VALLEY 9:55.79Jones, Emily  SO   14 31
SEATTLE U. 10:16.07Chahrouri, Marie-Therese  SO   15 886
UM KANSAS CITY 9:54.51Hanners, Katherine  JR   16 931

  17  
  18  
  19  
  20  
  21  
  22  
  23  
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run)

SEATTLE U. NTHiggins, Shannan  JR   1 895
NM STATE NTDrake, Sheyenne  FR   2 863
SEATTLE U. 10:43.84Harris, Emily  FR   3 894
CSU BAKERSFIELD 10:37.00Frausto, Alejandra  SR   4 788
UTRGV 10:46.52Romo, Anahi  SO   5 983
UTRGV 10:53.82Koima, Sharon  FR   6 978
SEATTLE U. 10:34.61Much, Grace  FR   7 899
UTAH VALLEY 10:41.19Schimbeck, Trinity  FR   8 41
CHICAGO STATE NTJepkoech, Brenda  SO   9 758
UTAH VALLEY 10:21.56Richardson, Kate  FR   10 39
NM STATE NTBurciaga, Anisa  SO   11 861
SEATTLE U. 10:54.52Stein, Elle  SO   12 903
UTRGV 10:46.86Villanueva, Alma  JR   13 988
CHICAGO STATE 12:20.33Rotich, Faith  FR   14 765
UTRGV 10:33.69Spinler, Sierra  SR   15 986
UTRGV NTKoech, Dorcas  SO   16 977
CSU BAKERSFIELD 10:38.57Frausto, Bianca  JR   17 789
SEATTLE U. 10:54.11Delorey, Megan  SO   18 888
GRAND CANYON 10:25.92Schumacher, Julia  SO   19 819
UM KANSAS CITY NTHerner, Sommer  SO   20 932
NM STATE 10:21.16Sandin, Richelle  SO   21 875

  22  
  23  

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run
WAC Meet: 8:04.67 Doug Padilla, BYU1981

All-Time: 7:48.70 Suleiman Nyambui, UTEP1979

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

UM KANSAS CITY 8:33.05Miller, Walker  SO   1 955
UTAH VALLEY 8:11.64Jones, Adrian  SR   2 56
UTAH VALLEY 8:37.60Rodriquez, Talon  FR   3 67
UTAH VALLEY 8:38.32Bausch, Daniel  FR   4 44
UTRGV 8:26.64Chirchir, Abraham  JR   5 994
UTRGV 8:46.47Munoz, Marcos  FR   6 6
UTRGV 8:48.37Mendoza, Ricardo  SR   7 5
GRAND CANYON 8:32.22Lewis, Jacob  SO   8 844
GRAND CANYON 8:38.67Rast, Landon  SO   9 852
UM KANSAS CITY 8:38.34Selbach, Max  SO   10 963
UTAH VALLEY 8:34.32Gonzalez-Perez, Jared  SO   11 53
UTRGV 8:46.93Almog, Omer  SR   12 991
UTAH VALLEY 8:30.13Reynolds, Britain  SO   13 66
GRAND CANYON 8:29.47Bennett, Blake  SO   14 833
UTAH VALLEY 8:38.64Keditukei, Lamek  JR   15 58
UTAH VALLEY 8:18.74Lynch, Kevin  SR   16 62
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run)

SEATTLE U. NTMason, Lance  FR   1 917
UM KANSAS CITY NTKlingele, Logan  FR   2 951
GRAND CANYON NTStubbs, Rylan  FR   3 853
SEATTLE U. 8:50.47Kennedy, Kyle  JR   4 916
SEATTLE U. NTHarquail, Gus  FR   5 912
CHICAGO STATE NTKipchumba, Derrick  FR   6 779
SEATTLE U. NTSlichko, Lance  SO   7 924
SEATTLE U. 9:09.46Crocker, Stephen  SO   8 909
UM KANSAS CITY NTQuinn, Daylan  SR   9 959
UM KANSAS CITY NTMiller, Maurice  SO   10 954
UTRGV NTPena, Tristan  SO   11 8
SEATTLE U. NTPendley-Griffin, Ansel  SO   12 922

  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
WAC Meet: 3:38.38 New Mexico St., New Mexico S2/23/2013

L Aldredge, A Perkins, J Banegas, B Cromartie

All-Time: 3:34.68 Louisiana Tech, LA Tech2007

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
   2  

NTCSU BAKERSFIELD   3  
1) #798 Slayton, Riley SO 2) #801 Walker, Jasmine JR 3) #790 Lesure, Mariah SR 4) #795 Ramey, Jazmine SR

4:10.41UM KANSAS CITY   4  
1) #941 Walker, Chesney SR 2) #928 Davis, Shayla SO 3) #939 Spivey, Marcya SR 4) #937 Nylander, Louisa SR

3:56.58CHICAGO STATE   5  
1) #763 Nelson, London JR 2) #769 Wilson, LiShaun JR 3) #760 Mack, Tiffany FR 4) #759 Kinsler, An'twanique SO

4:03.11SEATTLE U.   6  
1) #900 Newblom, Michelle SR 2) #901 Rubio, Siobhan SR 3) #897 McCabe, Maya FR 4) #891 Grady, Regie SO

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
   2  

3:56.37UTAH VALLEY   3  
1) #16 Ballard, Amy FR 2) #24 Dabb, Larissa FR 3) #27 Garlock, Abby JR 4) #33 McEuen, Secret FR

3:55.31UT-RIO GRANDE VALLEY   4  
1) #968 Brown, Mystique FR 2) #990 Woodley, Tamara FR 3) #974 Goodwin, Devon FR 4) #980 Lilly, Diamond FR

3:44.27NM STATE   5  
1) #885 Woodside, Daneisha SO 2) #881 Wallace, Eriell SR 3) #860 Brown, Essence FR 4) #883 Whelpley, Madelin SR

3:53.88GRAND CANYON   6  
1) #816 Quarles, Kennedy SO 2) #807 Filipovic, Dora JR 3) #824 Thorsgaard, Olivia FR 4) #811 Hokanson, Alexa JR
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Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
WAC Meet: 3:11.36 GCU, GCU2014

All-Time: 3:06.69 TCU, TCU2000

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
   2  
   3  

3:32.63SEATTLE U.   4  
1) #911 Gonzalez, Zach SO 2) #918 Milne, Lucas SO 3) #914 Keene, Stewart SO 4) #923 Pixler, Nathan JR

3:21.87UTAH VALLEY   5  
1) #57 Jones, Andre SR 2) #63 MacArthur, Albert SR 3) #48 Deming, Jacob FR 4) #47 Dabb, Seth SO

3:21.98CHICAGO STATE   6  
1) #773 Cesalien, Olesson JR 2) #778 Johnson, Justin JR 3) #781 McKenzie, Ricordo SR 4) #783 Wooden, Robbie FR

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
   2  
   3  

3:21.74UM KANSAS CITY   4  
1) #948 Foutch, jackson SO 2) #944 Dean, Henry FR 3) #964 Tudor, Sam SO 4) #958 Perry, Jaquez SR

3:18.36GRAND CANYON   5  
1) #856 Zaharchenko, Ivan JR 2) #846 Marshall, Damion SR 3) #854 Thomas, Alex JR 4) #832 Benjamin, Bryson SO

3:18.91UT-RIO GRANDE VALLEY   6  
1) #1000 Hernandez, Mariano SO 2) #993 Carmona, Max SO 3) #995 Escamilla, Miguel FR 4) #999 Gordon, Ackeem FR

Event  23   Women Weight Throw 20 LB.
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 22.24m Florence Ezeh, SMU2001

All-Time: 22.24m Florence Ezeh, SMU2001

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UM KANSAS CITY 12.95mBaranska, Dominika  FR   1 927
NM STATE 14.69mHernandez, Emily  SO   2 867
UM KANSAS CITY 13.83mMontenegro, Stephanie  FR   3 936
UTAH VALLEY 14.71mPeay-Whittaker, Piney  SO   4 37
GRAND CANYON 13.98mWalls, Alyssa  FR   5 826
SEATTLE U. 12.70mTresselt, Jami  SO   6 904
UM KANSAS CITY 12.52mTaborn, Jamie  SO   7 940
UTAH VALLEY 14.68mBeyeler, Maddy  SO   8 18
UTRGV 14.99mCantu, Brittany  SO   9 969

  10  
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

NM STATE 15.24mPollard, Kylie  SO   1 870
UTRGV 16.67mHurst, Alexandrea  SO   2 975
UTRGV 18.95mBonds, Samariae  SO   3 967
GRAND CANYON 16.20mMcDonald, Samaria  SO   4 813
CSU BAKERSFIELD 15.26mSolis, Jessianne  FR   5 799
NM STATE 15.87mWatkins, Alyssa  SR   6 882
UTAH VALLEY 16.11mReilly-Routsong, Savanna  SR   7 38
UTRGV 16.54mWilliams, Juvae  SO   8 989
UTAH VALLEY 15.45mNagel, Chania  JR   9 35
NM STATE 17.34mO'Connor, Bristol  SR   10 869
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Event  24   Men Weight Throw 35 LB.
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 23.95m Tore Johnson, UTEP1984

All-Time: 23.95m Tore Johnson, UTEP1984

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRAND CANYON 16.27mHassan, Moataz  SO   1 838
UTRGV 16.45mGonzalez, Michael  SR   2 998
UTRGV 15.74mEspinoza, Ricardo  SO   3 996
UM KANSAS CITY 13.47mMarquez, Devin  FR   4 953
UTAH VALLEY 15.53mRoutsong, Kyle  SR   5 68
UTRGV 15.56mTatum, Sky  SO   6 11
UM KANSAS CITY 14.12mJackson, Terrell  SR   7 950
UTRGV 14.39mWilliams, Aaron  FR   8 14
UTRGV 18.65mMay, Paul  SR   9 4
GRAND CANYON 15.24mToney, Deshon  SO   10 855
GRAND CANYON 14.75mMyers, Maxwel  SO   11 849
UM KANSAS CITY 17.08mForeman, Gevon  JR   12 947
UTAH VALLEY 14.53mClark, Josh  SO   13 45
GRAND CANYON 18.03mOkyere, Jorden  SO   14 850

Event  25   Women Long Jump
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 6.45m Chelsea Hayes, Louisiana Tech2/24/2012

All-Time: 6.61m Chelsea Hayes, La Tech2012

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UTAH VALLEY 5.21mDeHart, Taygin  FR   1 25
UTAH VALLEY 5.04mCarter, Kaylee  FR   2 20
GRAND CANYON 5.20mMorales, Liliana  FR   3 814
SEATTLE U. NDHagar, Ashley  FR   4 893
SEATTLE U. 4.70mWeaver, Tayla  SO   5 906
UM KANSAS CITY 5.25mEmerson, Tamia  SO   6 930
NM STATE NDBriscoe, Telecia  JR   7 859
UM KANSAS CITY 5.16mEdwards, Leyla  JR   8 929
UTAH VALLEY 5.01mBallard, Amy  FR   9 16
GRAND CANYON 5.09mSimmons, Chynna  JR   10 821

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

GRAND CANYON 5.69mXydona, Niki  SR   1 828
NM STATE 5.35mBolden, Jewell  JR   2 858
GRAND CANYON 5.45mCorners, Mia  FR   3 804
NM STATE 5.35mRobinson, Dascha  FR   4 872
UM KANSAS CITY 5.89mJenkins, Brooke  FR   5 933
GRAND CANYON 5.74mWright-Flowers, Symone  SR   6 827
UTRGV 5.40mSams, Zarrey  SO   7 984
UTRGV 6.00mCheetham-West, Idatonye  SR   8 970
GRAND CANYON 5.68mCristobal, Nicole  JR   9 805
GRAND CANYON 5.48mYoung, Rees  JR   10 829
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  26   Men Long Jump
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 7.91m Frans Maas, UTEP1988

All-Time: 8.30m Bob Beamon, UTEP1986

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UM KANSAS CITY 6.05mLomax, Keven  FR   1 952
UM KANSAS CITY NDHilton, Anthony  FR   2 949
SEATTLE U. 5.95mKelley, Xavier  FR   3 915
UM KANSAS CITY 5.91mOwere, Benjamin  FR   4 957
GRAND CANYON 6.59mHenry, Paxton  JR   5 839
UM KANSAS CITY 6.46mSalas-Mendoza, Gabriel  FR   6 960
GRAND CANYON 6.44mZuber, Karl  JR   7 857
GRAND CANYON 6.60mCarpenter, Grant  SR   8 834
UM KANSAS CITY 6.71mDiercks, Chandler  SR   9 945
UTRGV 6.66mSalaiz, Matthew  SO   10 10
UTRGV 6.18mMagallon, Anthony  SR   11 3

  12  
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

GRAND CANYON 7.04mAtencio, Austin  FR   1 831
UTAH VALLEY 6.80mFarrer, Ethan  FR   2 49
UM KANSAS CITY 7.07mWellington, Shammawi  JR   3 965
UTAH VALLEY 7.00mBarnett, Dakarai  SR   4 43
UTAH VALLEY 7.34mJohnson, Aaron  SO   5 54
GRAND CANYON 7.08mMaddox, Kamari  FR   6 845
UTAH VALLEY 6.79mDeming, Jacob  FR   7 48
GRAND CANYON 7.03mOnwordi, Josh  JR   8 851
UM KANSAS CITY 7.46mBryan, Christopher  SR   9 943
UTAH VALLEY 7.32mMacArthur, Albert  SR   10 63
UTRGV 6.75mKyem, Baffour  JR   11 2
GRAND CANYON 7.73mJohnson, Trey  SO   12 840
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  27   Women High Jump
WAC Meet: 1.95m Kajsa Bergqvist, SMU1997

All-Time: 1.95m Kajsa Bergqvist, SMU1997

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UTRGV NHSolis, Jovanni  SO   1 985
CSU BAKERSFIELD 1.52mWalker, Hannah  JR   2 800
GRAND CANYON 1.52mNeddo, Hannah  FR   3 815
GRAND CANYON 1.52mWright-Flowers, Symone  SR   4 827
GRAND CANYON 1.53mYoung, Rees  JR   5 829
CSU BAKERSFIELD 1.55mElick, Mallory  FR   6 786
SEATTLE U. 1.55mMack-Wilson, Laurel  SR   7 896
SEATTLE U. 1.57mVan Liew, Rachel  SO   8 905
CSU BAKERSFIELD 1.57mLopez, Taylor  FR   9 791
UTRGV 1.58mDe La Garza, Charlize  FR   10 971
UTAH VALLEY 1.58mKoehler, Carly  FR   11 32
UTAH VALLEY 1.60mHipwell, Jocelyn  FR   12 29
GRAND CANYON 1.62mQueener, Raeann  SO   13 817
UTAH VALLEY 1.65mDusenberry, Briana  JR   14 26
GRAND CANYON 1.65mXydona, Niki  SR   15 828
NM STATE 1.70mWilson, Keyarha  SR   16 884

Event  28   Men High Jump
WAC Meet: 2.25m David Puvogel, UTEP1984

All-Time: 2.28m Jason Howard, TCU1999

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SEATTLE U. NHKelley, Xavier  FR   1 915
GRAND CANYON 1.83mHenry, Paxton  JR   2 839
UTRGV 1.90mMagallon, Anthony  SR   3 3
UTRGV 1.95mTrevino, Noah  FR   4 13
UTRGV 1.95mCampos, Mauricio  SR   5 992
UTAH VALLEY 1.96mFarrer, Ethan  FR   6 49
GRAND CANYON 1.98mOnwordi, Josh  JR   7 851
UTAH VALLEY 1.98mMartin, Logan  FR   8 65
UTAH VALLEY 2.05mGarnett, Aiden  FR   9 52
UTAH VALLEY 2.06mKrauss, Seth  SO   10 59
UM KANSAS CITY 2.12mBenford, Josh  JR   11 942
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  29   Women Pole Vault
WAC Meet: 4.08m Melissa Price, Fresno State1999

All-Time: 4.25m Price, Fresno/Grabawska, Utah St.1999

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UTRGV 3.10mGonzalez, Ashley  SO   1 973
UM KANSAS CITY 3.21mMeneely, Mara  SR   2 934
CSU BAKERSFIELD 3.25mNeptune, Kassidy  FR   3 794
GRAND CANYON 3.35mFraley, Chloe  FR   4 808
UTAH VALLEY 3.50mNeal, Olivia  SO   5 36
CSU BAKERSFIELD 3.60mMiller, Miranda  FR   6 792
CSU BAKERSFIELD 3.60mSchacher, Alexa  FR   7 797
UTAH VALLEY 3.65mBerrett, Berkley  SO   8 17
CSU BAKERSFIELD 3.75mFinch, Julianne  SR   9 787
GRAND CANYON 3.86mStandley, Lily  SO   10 823
GRAND CANYON 4.00mFry, Megan  SR   11 809
GRAND CANYON 4.04mLundberg, Madelyn  JR   12 812
GRAND CANYON 4.14mSchwartz, Alyson  JR   13 820

Event  30   Men Pole Vault
WAC Meet: 5.53m Logan Cunningham, Texas State2/23/2013

All-Time: 5.65m David Cox, Fresno State1995

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UTAH VALLEY 4.13mRudder, Josh  SO   1 69
GRAND CANYON 4.50mZuber, Karl  JR   2 857
GRAND CANYON 4.50mCarpenter, Grant  SR   3 834
UTAH VALLEY 4.60mDeming, Jacob  FR   4 48
GRAND CANYON 4.70mMoeller, Austin  SR   5 848
GRAND CANYON 4.70mMcJunkin, Daniel  FR   6 847
UTAH VALLEY 5.05mLawrence, Alex  JR   7 60
GRAND CANYON 5.05mEglitis, Aleksandris  JR   8 837
UTAH VALLEY 5.05mManning, Isaac  SO   9 64
UTAH VALLEY 5.50mStill, Larry  SR   10 70

  11  
  12  
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  31   Women Triple Jump
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 13.33m Zivile Pukstiene, SMU2/28/2003

All-Time: 13.48m Anna Tarasova, UTEP2001

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRAND CANYON 11.54mSimmons, Chynna  JR   1 821
CHICAGO STATE 11.35mWilson, LiShaun  JR   2 769
GRAND CANYON NDCristobal, Nicole  JR   3 805
NM STATE 12.45mRobinson, Dascha  FR   4 872
UM KANSAS CITY 11.55mEmerson, Tamia  SO   5 930
UTRGV 10.24mSolis, Jovanni  SO   6 985
SEATTLE U. 10.56mGolba, Nicole  SO   7 890
UM KANSAS CITY 11.55mJenkins, Brooke  FR   8 933
GRAND CANYON 10.68mMorales, Liliana  FR   9 814
UTRGV 11.11mSams, Zarrey  SO   10 984
UM KANSAS CITY 11.34mEdwards, Leyla  JR   11 929
GRAND CANYON NDNeddo, Hannah  FR   12 815
SEATTLE U. NDHagar, Ashley  FR   13 893
UTAH VALLEY 10.65mDeHart, Taygin  FR   14 25
CSU BAKERSFIELD 11.22mMiller, Miranda  FR   15 792

Event  32   Men Triple Jump
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 16.45m Norbert Elliott, UTEP1985

All-Time: 16.86m Arnole Grimes, UTEP1975

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UM KANSAS CITY 12.63mHilton, Anthony  FR   1 949
UM KANSAS CITY NDWellington, Shammawi  JR   2 965
UM KANSAS CITY 11.24mDiercks, Chandler  SR   3 945
GRAND CANYON NDAtencio, Austin  FR   4 831
UTRGV NDNguyen, Vincent  FR   5 7
SEATTLE U. NDKelley, Xavier  FR   6 915
UM KANSAS CITY NDBryan, Christopher  SR   7 943
UTRGV NDSalaiz, Matthew  SO   8 10

  9  
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

UTAH VALLEY 15.59mMacArthur, Albert  SR   1 63
UTRGV 15.25mKyem, Baffour  JR   2 2
UTAH VALLEY 13.42mBarnett, Dakarai  SR   3 43
UTAH VALLEY 13.10mJohnson, Aaron  SO   4 54
CHICAGO STATE 14.27mBulgin, Orelle  SR   5 771
UTAH VALLEY 12.93mFurnell, Caleb  FR   6 51
GRAND CANYON 14.21mHenry, Paxton  JR   7 839
UM KANSAS CITY 13.86mOwere, Benjamin  FR   8 957
SEATTLE U. 12.67mClaiborne, Kailan  SR   9 908
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Western Athletic Conference - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020
Indoor Championships

Jackson Track
Meet Program

Event  33   Women Shot Put
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 18.83m Teri Tunks, SMU1998

All-Time: 18.83m Teri Tunks, SMU1998

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UM KANSAS CITY 10.23mBaranska, Dominika  FR   1 927
UTAH VALLEY 11.68mPeay-Whittaker, Piney  SO   2 37
SEATTLE U. 11.98mSova, Tallia  SO   3 902
UM KANSAS CITY 11.90mMontenegro, Stephanie  FR   4 936
CHICAGO STATE 10.49mSobowale, Ayo-ola  JR   5 766
UM KANSAS CITY 11.37mTaborn, Jamie  SO   6 940
UM KANSAS CITY 8.91mScaduto, Danielle  FR   7 938
GRAND CANYON 11.94mYoung, Rees  JR   8 829
GRAND CANYON 11.97mWalls, Alyssa  FR   9 826

  10  
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

UTRGV 12.17mKregness, Taylar  SO   1 979
UTAH VALLEY 12.09mNagel, Chania  JR   2 35
UTRGV 12.24mCantu, Brittany  SO   3 969
GRAND CANYON 12.47mMcDonald, Samaria  SO   4 813
NM STATE 13.95mPonds, Samantha  SO   5 871
UTRGV 16.59mBonds, Samariae  SO   6 967
UTAH VALLEY 11.99mBeyeler, Maddy  SO   7 18
NM STATE 13.51mO'Connor, Bristol  SR   8 869
UTAH VALLEY 12.80mReilly-Routsong, Savanna  SR   9 38
UTRGV 15.61mHurst, Alexandrea  SO   10 975

Event  34   Men Shot Put
9 to finals

WAC Meet: 21.36m Janus Robberts, SMU2001

All-Time: 21.47m Janus Roberts2001

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRAND CANYON 15.92mToney, Deshon  SO   1 855
GRAND CANYON 17.00mOkyere, Jorden  SO   2 850
UTAH VALLEY 13.17mRoutsong, Kyle  SR   3 68
GRAND CANYON 15.46mMyers, Maxwel  SO   4 849
UTAH VALLEY 14.46mClark, Josh  SO   5 45
UTRGV 13.91mEspinoza, Ricardo  SO   6 996
UTRGV 14.74mWilliams, Aaron  FR   7 14
UM KANSAS CITY 15.24mForeman, Gevon  JR   8 947
UTRGV 16.20mGonzalez, Michael  SR   9 998
UTRGV 17.68mMay, Paul  SR   10 4
UM KANSAS CITY 12.41mMarquez, Devin  FR   11 953
UTRGV 13.73mTijerina, Sergio  SO   12 12
GRAND CANYON 16.51mHassan, Moataz  SO   13 838
UM KANSAS CITY 12.01mJackson, Terrell  SR   14 950


